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Telephone Book 11.5x19.5

TELEFON

Bar code: 3871284081927
Item number: TTO 408192

* Rubber cover

» Soft covers

* Dimensions: 11.5x19.5cm
* Color: Dark green

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information
Sales unit

Basic Package

Inner pack

Transport box

TTO 408192

3871284081927

Telephone Book 11.5x19.5

Business Card Holders, Telephone Books
Tip Top Office

Green

pcs

11.5cm
2cm

19.5¢cm
0.156 kg

10
100
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